
UniCredit Bank AG
Notice in accordance with § 6 of the general conditions

UniCredit Bank AG (the “Issuer”) informs the security holders of the below listed securities in accordance with § 6 of the general conditions of the securities,
that with effect from today the relevant parameters have been newly determined by the calculation agent in accordance with the terms and conditions as in
the table below.

This notice and further information are available on onemarkets website or any successor website thereof.

Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HB4H0P4 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.293,684999 4.293,684999 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HB63Q55 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 3.750,876638 3.750,876638 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HB7HR60 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.138,705963 4.138,705963 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HC101K5 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.148,508595 4.148,508595 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HC1TJU5 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.454,834337 4.454,834337 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HC1TJV3 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.583,451637 4.583,451637 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HC5CEC1 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.735,699495 4.735,699495 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HD06CS9 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 3.940,230399 3.940,230399 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HD0B1S2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 3.458,840019 3.458,840019 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HD0JLN8 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.883,228123 4.883,228123 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HD0SD74 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.994,375016 4.994,375016 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG07NE0 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.067,478377 7.067,478377 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG09C64 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.965,684454 6.965,684454 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG11V59 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.168,931163 7.168,931163 3,5 3,71 0,01



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG1EDK0 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.271,043324 7.271,043324 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG2UW55 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.370,399712 7.370,399712 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG361P3 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.662,967724 4.662,967724 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG4RN42 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.517,883225 4.517,883225 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG4TNA2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.151,512491 5.151,512491 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG4WYR7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.045,046215 5.045,046215 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG52ME8 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.252,396347 5.252,396347 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1Q2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.081,339285 4.081,339285 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1R0 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.398,150508 4.398,150508 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1S8 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.820,565482 4.820,565482 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1T6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.348,584181 5.348,584181 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5JYZ4 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.452,998381 5.452,998381 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5JZ05 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.558,579251 5.558,579251 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5V8H7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.657,136216 5.657,136216 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5Y0Q2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.756,69355 5.756,69355 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG66MQ2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.854,276752 5.854,276752 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG6BJE5 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.957,15874 5.957,15874 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG6X7E3 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.045,56072 6.045,56072 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG739R6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.142,443722 6.142,443722 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG7J9E6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.223,273967 6.223,273967 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG7UPW2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.319,230935 6.319,230935 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG81FH4 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.482,124764 7.482,124764 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG8C487 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.395,991374 6.395,991374 3,5 3,71 0,01



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG8C495 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.582,308255 7.582,308255 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG8KKF7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.681,725037 7.681,725037 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG90HY6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.471,271704 6.471,271704 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG9FL19 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.785,687889 7.785,687889 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG9KL79 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.547,786267 6.547,786267 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG9WW72 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.887,924761 7.887,924761 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN00KG2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.987,766054 7.987,766054 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN0G486 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.089,308363 8.089,308363 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN172A7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.188,936071 8.188,936071 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN21Z70 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.648,401038 6.648,401038 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN28YY7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.740,900059 6.740,900059 3,5 3,71 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN2HD28 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.298,262766 8.298,262766 3,5 3,71 0,01


